HIGH-PROFILE RETAIL FOR LEASE
2029 Revere Beach Parkway/ Route 16
Everett, MA 02149
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Highlights:

Free-standing Building
Excellent Visibility
Major Arterial

Signalized Intersection

Strong Traffic Count

Great Density




HIGH-PROFILE RETAIL FOR LEASE
2029 Revere Beach Parkway/ Route 16
Everett, MA 02149
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Trade Area:

Property Profile: 1-Mile 3-Mile 5-Mile

Total Land Area:
Zone:
Building GLA:

26,568 SF
Commercial
1,890 SF

Total Population
Total Households
Med. HH Income

38,742
13,991
§57,514

364,542
145,371
$64,017

802,171
330,444
§72,382

Utilities: All Municipal
Traffic Count: 65,080 ADT

Traffic Signal: Yes

Pylon Sign: Yes

Parking Spaces/ Ratio: 15 Dedicated/ 7.94
Curb Cuts: 3

Availability:

Total Businesses 1,215 12,393 39,467
Total Employees 17,530 204,484 719,582

For More Information Contact:
Richard Pilla
617-845-5001

rpilla@paramountpartners.com
www.paramountpartners.com

Immediate

The information contained herein is from sources deemed reliable, however no representation or
warranty is made to its accuracy, and is submitted subject to errors, omissions, change of price,
rental or other conditions, prior sale or lease, or withdrawal without notice.
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