HIGH-PROFILE RETAIL FOR LEASE

2029 Revere Beach Parkway/ Route 16 Everett, MA 02149





Highlights:

- · Free-standing Building
- Excellent Visibility
- Major Arterial
- Signalized Intersection
- Strong Traffic Count
- Great Density

HIGH-PROFILE RETAIL FOR LEASE

2029 Revere Beach Parkway/ Route 16 Everett, MA 02149



Property Profile:

Total Land Area: 26.568 SF Zone: Commercial **Building GLA:** 1,890 SF

Utilities: All Municipal **Traffic Count:** 65,080 ADT

Traffic Signal: Yes **Pylon Sign:** Yes

15 Dedicated/ 7.94 Parking Spaces/ Ratio:

3 **Curb Cuts:**

Availability: Immediate

Trade Area:

	1 - Mile	3 - Mile	5 - Mile
Total Population	38,742	364,542	802,171
Total Households	13,991	145,371	330,444
Med. HH Income	\$57,514	\$64,017	\$72,382
Total Businesses	1,215	12,393	39,467
Total Employees	17,530	204,484	719,582

For More Information Contact: **Richard Pilla**

617-845-5001

rpilla@paramountpartners.com www.paramountpartners.com



